
{qsc4i{
stsffi

5LS fr <16ru G'"' 6fq5
z?, (AfN* Nl q, *'q (U{ ,tr1 tq6
cl--

fu- .' L[N{-.s-1_G$ t2:4 
t-",,y\*"Y" Y

Agtl-r*t- 3 .da d'Y {7':&'! r

flH=; 
^,"a "r=?affi?o&q'q .ur:,^,$ortr 

('4

^&"- 
AU il f& 6^r'q \--- i?taa- qge \ql eftY

"A',g-'6&,rc 
{n-. n.i\a/ 

^r4€", 
q"rQ Qgn<nn Vu(zel

a7*



I

lasit qfe'ffi : i.r: s,: it tr-{:.rd "bff ri-}a] u{i iqF{r-\ 5-r.+ :. f+{t s\ tfi; " ai:r|l 5- "iftFFrc ffiB Bcbrdr

aJ;;ia cs.l "tF.{i, 
-5*;:l ::;<pr 31s,r13 i*rs1 siflti +{1 {.a1q ! =rJr-w.4| €? R {4 err'l f,r,3,1q qt€r3i&a qTqi;rcs

AA1r"u€".6qssfff3l<n l)cFffi)s "rlm'$rctrrl:Gft.at 
'itc+czt f<ur'r cq qo fifi'fi *.'fi

q,:n ie{ls.lFi6 <.riisEr.<1'".rr;!-*11 "litT.:'il r!;rli?F rl€fi 'f"r'l1tt<^-'{'5r{sit tr'-'Fi ) siTl qfr t<q se. p;q

*apof."tf"*6.1"r *ffi1?l3 A f+llBuiilTta{si1 ci}+dr< o-rrqta {q 'so

fu;-T#::ffiH; qfuq as Effiqrdr :W-#-.'# *Wffi
.:r-s-i,r{rei1f"4{laii-<itr eil{rra |{ftll ri'r'15 mTEcS Tlsl-]'r frr,Ic

*r* . ft ac1+ :o ;rr1fr 5s ;';; \s al6lt !'fn' "Fig rs:iac-ll ?r41?' 1:'1 F sttc-t! rs:anfiv QIi slvdlfrs
i-* uo.t o<! 1.{irryal,l,lF1'<l tr+ *Ftzi:1r-:. r.:t'jl:: Tl;ijr;ii 3<; an4-l 'rl41y4 3i5;l 'l'ri alrd:lfs- I'Iq41 rilCTIK s{C\t

r(s 1q€a {tE .r .orrfi c;, dri \e., q'.sr< Di+t . :l<16 ("[ilpl &< GF fg{bq fid

***nm*_* =Iq=ilv rffiF':fffi
q'itE qte{ ;f€} F'4',; ;"ri'";r "-E.n<i fr-$ilR,;Hgq."ffi
nxrr nrsrcr "if<n r erTr rrwrF< e,r?p r T[B-<T fiS i IEH#T*;

ftrgb-{:rffrA qqTf6Z" frfr;.q qfi<r | :f,rterr:"r trftr ofuos

qRfr<q ?[6w
qGfii? s ftf; q"i<l{"i

**cqt'*- b ft ffi q-qrtm ffifffirrt< qli<rr.qFKK Railrd

qfuwr{Hffirw-{m ffiiffiffi
:itq<rfiisF qioFasfr ffit

ffirq qrslre< g

I 
_ 

qarb 
"il|I f*ipro ' qr5q camffir-u-l a-< vrKft..o oti 

"k i"rr+ ft{,rqa I _;OOi<
Trsrt-rqu-sar *_ I#.*l.J_*:,,.rr,0 c<zaor ffi ,q'?s <i;fi.a*ra.qqftrccrrfrr'nc, , ii /.4d I tst^ q :v rLrq'

"3". =*rd.'*ai t*i lcrcri?a 6r:j ii:Ta
fui s6ft u"nfo'= tno qr{b al"}I e fuoil <r<-"6'

) .,:rTt< r$rrm n;rirfdrr T3:Tll3rr tla*." ;; fi'air{lE trc<e ra aq lir:
r(4.f4 ?Yb'tr da iI< ftrz ','4FZ 7qe :Tr- T4{ll

lffi -.

tffi'
$ ri{r

L .;:

i*p'
Y

tu*-
$*"i-;

8\q*/

/ aY,.,
t *qe"
"Q,fr-!r+*

$.*,

-$frtu:n

ffi.
E-.4'!ryryts
$qi

,[V

[v'
h-Jp
ry-

W

w"
W'
h-lW
u{s\J

W
\*g

19'

F
E
yE/"

t16L*--,

[sd

cr,fiflr cT{<iot 'rlrl rit firo

,,n Tttr? Tr:r.oq sa r.r; <rK;ranlhc<q t'4s =Fffi.*A to^" Fmm a,g 17.21er 7t .,<:.t1rd .nr+, <ilive.

-13 
3ft* f,'r',re. otEg t.-.:: ftiz, .{ "ffi ,rr.rcl

3'iI3 T.*'F*rTrl- ;,€;cu? :n Jp;q. -r6a+.
rTsl cl"i:q rnrfir ed q,i:tmr,
rrsi.?=Qlr.:r;##',1; i :Yi3-:T;g
T '1"8, 

.* ;;;#:; {3 c<'td qR.rf<Ii e;T'arc<

:3.1,, *"in, r**eo ; Iy_:.:!:l?{ rn2T,i
lla,-orq6-*u*** Fa"rE ":rr=z-r r

i ;ri? -.iEr qf"-rri,,tnf s gh
n eftllr s"R-st g1* p#;

izq< apm crlT{ gt6 q,.* I

lssg€rg ff F 

g 

$Ef 
gf$ 

5 

gFff g

t#--[sp
tg

fle

ffi
w
w

,gBEF€EEEgE

Fr€ eetEFFf
rts{g- M;u95?

r;g g;I FE FF 9
f. g Nt ls bVF F |a

HeEBFEIEEF
,ir F Ir sF& F F.ii tf

[;:il3;ltEr=ueF€:$s
s+rp;$e*i-piF*E$lHE
EsFrlg'ti*€;f6;ErErE
Eis*seFf;cuiuEE$dEs€

tisna! $Sea
Departrnent of Health & Family Welfare

Government of West tse-ngal

West Bengal Health & Family Welfare Samiti invrtes
Request for Proposal for condticting Mobile Medical Unit
at Darjeeling (GTA), district and iiverine Sunderban.

For further details. please visit :

tft!pJ@tu,!heattil gov. i n/te nderinhmSg0. pdf
By Order

Jt. Secrelary, FW and Addl. MD, NHM

'silT '5nr.rJr 
T|s.f4n s€-<T

3Fc a-v rTm.f- A.fm mugt{ rra{ 4q9-Fl nrr rsrq €o ffi l



-

ASIAN HUAAAN RT6HT5 SOCTETY
Regd Office: - 18, 6,R. Rood Kolkotq-70002.+ (W.B)

Working officez - G-2O4/A, Shyomlal [ane, Kolkota-7OOA24, W.9
Pleose Cl ick Webs if e : - www. osionhumonrighfssoclcty. con

Emoil r - K5H@osianhumonrightssocicty. con
DTRECT (M) e830254994 / 9831350578 / 9007229228 / 983025,,994 (D)

OFETCE BEARER

ZAKI Al'|fr\ED SIDDIQUIt - Officc -In-Choryc, Wcsf Bcryal Stotc working Offlcc, (Honcory Pos?) Wcbsitc &
ASHRAF A[f : - Comprfer Englnccr, D.D.T.P & Fox Opcnotor - (Honorory1 Sfctc Workirg Qfflcc

H-A\ailing Address: - @ozi Sodcque Hossoin (Judg" Lok Adolot) lt All Indio gcc.6cn. Arlcr Humn Rights Society,

ouR GovER|trNaBSDv]l_
COBE IIOA{ITTE (Honorory)

1) Sri Komol Bhoftyochoryo
Sr.Repotner and All Xndio

Fnesidenf

2) Dr. Poorobi Roi-Chief Potron &
Netqji Reseqrcher & Professor
AAoscow University,

3) bR. BAR5HA ROKDE

Secretory Mohoroshfro, 6oo,
Domon, Dew State Bar eouncil &
Fresident (A!"{RS)

4) sl,tT. DORA tsHAbURr
ltry'o Srigcdier 5.N. Bhodhuri
Secreiory -AAqhqrostr€, 60o,
Domon, Dsw Stq?e Wings,

5) 5R[ RA].&trrT KR. &toF{bAL
Ex. b.5.P"C.D.T.s.
All Indio Vice Fresident

6) QUAZI SADEQT'E P.IOs-sAIN

.Iudge - Lok -Adolat & All trndio &
All Stote of, trndio
Sacretory-6enerol

_; And:_
Founder; - Presidenf
liission - ZO?0-Bhorolyotro
Humon Rights & Legol Righfs
AbhiJan

N KA;J. 5AFIULI-AI'{
H;c-F.F" -Col-l-ligh Courf
Fresrdent- V,/. 8. State Wings.

8) bR. tr,ANJOO MUKHERTEE
6reo* 6r'qnd" blo Slr, Umesh Cl-f.

Boner.jee (Cory" First President)
Scenetory-W. &" Stote Women's
Wings

e) DR. sAr{.IrBON BANERIEE
(Super Stqr-Actor & Singcr)

"4ll Indio- Assf 
" 
Secrefory (Culturol

Thonkltg 1ou," "- ' 
P'q1 1:'11 lj':!i'
l::"'-" -

Ref No.AHRSf/86l lW.Bn/ Dctc: 14.93.15

Very Very Urgent
lo
1. The Hon'ble President of India

2. The Hon'ble Prime Minister of India

3. The Hon'ble Member Secretary
National Legal Services Authorities (NISA)
L2l11, Tamnagar House
Shahjahan Road,
New Delhi - 110011, India.

Sub : Permission for legal Human Rights &
.{dniinistration Au-a: ness Programne ,:-'i

West Bengal.

Respected Sin,

Asian Hurnan Rights Society, West Bengal Bar Council

is going to be performed open a Joint Awarness programme &

Family Council Centre through out West Bengal, last one year

the State Legal Service, Authority - Hon'ble Member Secretary

Mr. Abhijit Some SLSA has inspired us to make awarness

programme West tsengal in all districts, even in the Court

premises relating to DLSA. In the said meeting direction was

given by the said Hon'ble Member Secretary there none save

right to make any awarness meeting without the knowledge

and consent of NLSA. Hence we have decided to make such

awarness programme, from 13.03.2015 
, 
to 2I.06.2015

throughor-lt West Bengal and at the same time it was decided
', -- |,i L

B-4O/8,Iron 6ota, 3d floor, (Riven sldc), kolkato-700O24, (W.B)



guR 6gvEBt{N6,BADy_e_*_
CORE COiLITTE (Honorory)

!.) Sri Komol Bhottyochoryo
$r.Reporfer ond All Indio
Fresident

2) Dr" Poorobi Roi-Chief Pofron &
fJetqii Reseorcher & Professor
A,{oscow University,

3) DR. BARSHA ROKDE

Secrefory f*ohoroshtro. 6oo,
Domon. Dew Stote Bon Council &
President (AHRS)

4) srAT. DORA BI{ADURT

W/o Brigodier 5.N. Bhodhuri
Secretory -A{ohorostro, &o,
Dqnon, Dew Statc Wangs,

5) sRr. RAhurT KR. MOI{DAL
Ex. 0.5.P.C.D.T.S"
All fndio Vice Presidenf

6) Qr,rAZr SADEQUE HOSSATN
JudS" - Lok -Adolot d All Indla &
All Stote of fndio
Secrzlory-6enertl

-: And; -
Founder: - President
AAission - 2020-Bhorotyotro
Humon Rights & Legal Rights
Abhljon

N KAA. 5AFIULLAH
Ex-P.P. -Cal*High Courf
Presddent-W. B. Stotc Wings.

8) bR. ,IAANIJOO MUKHERIEE
6raat 6rond, D/o 5lr, Umcsh CH"
BanerJee (Cong, Finsf Pr.esldanf)
Secrefory-W. B. Stote \ilomen's
l{/ings

9) bR. 5AI{ITBON SANERIEE
(Super Stor-Actor & Slnger)

Al[ Indio - Assf . Secretony (Cultural

Ref No.AHRS//86/ lW.g/T/ Dctc:

a-z-

there said Legal Human Rights Awarness programme

was cancelled and on 09.11 .2OI4 NLSA made a

programme in the name of National Legal Services Day

and in the said meeting it was decided that free legal aid

for Lower Court in the said meeting it was decided to

tencler possible help the persons in all re spect and

acco:Ci:rgl-.--,.,-e har-e set up for a neeting on 21.03.2015.

Hence it is hereby requested to take permission from

NLSA & SLSA. it is partinent to mention that Mr. Abhijit

Some, Hon'ble Member Secretary used to neglect other

NGO's and told that Asian Human Rights Society has

made such programme for which even Supreme Court

has admitted on and from 1975 Asian Human Rights

Sociely without any cost and without any help is making

such programme. Hence Asian Human Rights

Commission with not make any compromise with others.

Yours faithfully,

rl

A5IAN HUAAAN RTaHTS SOCTETY
Regd Office: - 18, 6.R. Rood Kolkotq-7o002/+ (W.B)

Working office: - 6-?A4/A, Shyomlol l,ane, Kolkatq-TOOOZ4, W.g
Plcase Cl ick Website ; - www. oslorhumonrlghtssoclcty. con

Enoil : -K5Heasianhumonnightrsociciy. com
DIRECT (,1{) 9830254994 / 9831350578 I 9007?2922S / 9&}02ti994 (D)

OFF:ICE BE^RER
Z,AKL AHIIED SIDDIQiJI; - Offlce -In-Choryc, Wcst Bcqnl Stotc worklrg Offlcr., (Horcory Posr) Wcbsitc &

ASHRAF ALf : - Cotnputcr Englrrcn, D.D.T.P lt Fox Opcncfor. - (Xonon4y1 gtcte Wor.klrqg Olflcc
E-l,toiling Address: - Qgqzi Sodequc Horsoin (Jrdglc Lok Adolaf) & All Indlo grc.6an. Alcr Hurmn Rtglrts Socicry,

g-4O/8" Iron €ofa, 3d floor, (River sldc), kolkato-700o21, 0il.9,

Thofilng pu,
(QUAA SADEQUe HOss^rM


